
 
 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

\'5") Career and Technical 
~ Student Organizations 

UTAH CAREER & TECHNICAL STUDENT ORGANIZATION 
ADVISORYCOMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 2019-2020 

Region Name Email 

Bear River Darrell Eddington Darrell.eddington@besd.net 

Central Brett Callister Brett.callister@millardk12.org 

Mountainland Stephanie Clegg Sc1@ssummit.org 

Southeast Ryan Maughan ryanm@emeryschools.org 

Southwest Rod Quarnberg rod.quarnberg@garfk12.org 

Uintah Basin Mindy Merrell mindy.merrell@uintah.net 

Wasatch Front North Christine Heslop heslopc@ogdensd.org 

Wasatch Front South Janet Goble Janet.goble@canyonsdistrict.org 

USBE Staff 

CTSO Chair Thalea Longhurst, State Director Thalea.longhurst@schools.utah.gov 

CTSO Admin Andrea Curtin Andrea.curtin@schools.utah.gov 

Educators Rising Ashley Higgs Ashley.higgs@schools.utah.gov 

DECA/FBLA Breckon Heywood Breckon.heywood@schools.utah.gov 

FCCLA Lola Shipp lola.shipp@schools.utah.gov 

FA Buddy Deimler william.deimler@schools.utah.gov 

HOSA Maren Hansen maren.hansen@schools.utah.go 

Skills USA Aaron Bodell Aaron.bodell@schools.utah.gov 

TSA Doug Livingston Doug.livingston@schools.utah.gov 

CTE Coordinator Jonathan Frey Jonathan.frey@schools.utah.gov 

CTE Coordinator Wendi Morton Wendi.morton@schools.utah.gov 

State Advisors 

Educators Rising Becky Sagers rsagers@wsd.net 

DECA Jonathan Hansen jon@utahdeca.org 

FBLA Duke DiStefano Duke.distefano@wasatch.edu 

FCCLA Nikki Sue Larkin utahfccla@gmail.com 

FFA Megan Cook Megan.cook@usu.edu 

HOSA Denise Abbott denisea@provo.edu 

SkillsUSA Richard Wittwer Skillsusa.utahstatedirector@gmail.com 

TSA Mike Smoot msmoot@utahtsa.org 
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